| R Nj o) | &l W NP

N NN R R PR R R R R R R R
N P O W 0o N O U1 A W N P O

Tulokset

Nimi

Urpo Makinen

Erkki Jyra

Sinikka Hakkarainen
Tapio Porrassalmi
Jouni Jaaskeldinen
Risto Aitto-oja

Eero Puruskainen
Jari Hakala

Keijo Kyyrénen

IImo Kalli

. Raimo Holma
. Jukka Pentti
. Petri Maki

Timo Ponkiniemi

. Taito Aliska

Torsti Vienola

. Kari Karjalainen

. Timo Kujansivu

. Esa Silventoinen

. Juha-Pekka Lehtonen
. Tauno Heinonen

. Tarmo Halminen

Seura
IKKE

Tuubi
IKKE
Tuubi
IKKE
IKKE
Kierrehirmut
IKKE
IKKE
IKKE
IKKE
IKKE
Antura
IKKE
Tuubi
IKKE
Tuubi
Panttarit
Panttarit
Antura
IKKE

Kierrehirmut

Yhteensa

7002
6977
6794
6760
6682
6655
6604
6555
6530
6529
6483
6482
6356
6236
6186
6083
6028
4018
3449
2674
2333
2299

21.8.-8.10.2023
Osal

1366
1331
1320
1307
1367
1277
1413
1284
1373
1255
1291
1304
1252
1232
1256
1214
1266
1394
1199
1253
1151
1221

11.10.-19.11.2023 22.11.-7.1.2024 8.1.-18.2.2024 19.2.-31.3.2024 3.4.-19.5.2024

Osa 2
1363

1497
1326
1402
1378
1320
1313
1304
1312
1377
1311
1266
1306
1284
1267
1257
1203
1365
1236
1421
1182
1078

Osa 3
1407

1270
1330
1296
1257
1221
1231
1183
1204
1177
1170
1276
1281
1241
1075
1056
1232
1259
1014

Osa 4
1395

1368
1369
1312
1317
1332
1292
1327
1334
1369
1336
1349
1311
1226
1165
1229
1248

Osa 5
1447

1393
1301
1268
1210
1226
1243
1181
1249
1158
1320
1176
1206
1253
1227
1218
1079

Osa 6
1387

1388
1449
1443
1363
1500
1343
1457
1262
1351
1225
1287
1174

1271
1165



